Daily Inspection Results
11/6/2015

Permit Inspection Address
No Type

100735 Frame
100739 Frame

812 CHARMING CT
812 CHARMING CT

101113 Frame 606 WEST END CIR

101452 Slab 3025 RYECROFT LN
101546 Slab 3031 RYECROFT LN
101729 Slab 3006 RYECROFT LN

101774 Zoning 225 NOAH DR STE 300

92181 Final 6043 KEATS ST

92197 Final 6067 KEATS ST

94007 Wall 120 9TH AVE S

94020 Final 606 WEST END CIR

94486 Frame 1010 MURFREESBORO RD
94648 Footing 211 COMTIDE CT

94676 Final 318 NATCHEZ ST

95127 Frame 1537 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
95768 Final 1132 AMELIA PARK DR
96346 Insulation 828 DARTMOOR LN

96502 Final 9154 KEATS ST

96506 Final 9160 KEATS ST

96604 Final 3009 NARROW FORD LN
96644 Final 205 FOWLER CIR

97342 Frame 441 FINNHORSE LN

98787 Frame 3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

Inspected By

Completed

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen Haynes
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Date
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW
GARAGE

DETACHED GARAGE
HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 554
LADD PARK LOT 555, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 497,
NEW

CHSPSC-EXTERIOR GENERATOR
6043 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1646
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650

120 9th Ave. S., Franklin Synergy Office
Building

606 West End Circle

MAPLES SHOPPING CENTER
LANDLORD SHELL IMPROVEMENTS

211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs Infiniti
ADDTION AND RENOVATION
Westhaven 10t 1086

AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 940
WESTHAVEN LOT 1558, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 132
LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 958

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26

Partia Result
L Insp

No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Passed
No Cancelled
No failed

No Passed
No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No failed

No failed



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

11/6/2015 TEMNESSEE

98800 Frame 429 FINNHORSE LN Patrick T. Virrill 11/06/2015 H:EGV|\/_|LAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, No Passed
98954 Frame 147 RICHARDS GLEN DR Randall A. Tosh 11/06/2015 RICHARDS GLEN COVERED DECK No failed
510061 Rough In 331 HENRY RUSSELL ST David M. Wright 11/06/2015 BERRY FARMS LOT 138, NEW No Passed
510064 Rough In 2218 GEORGIAN CIR Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 2218 Georgian Circle No Passed
510089 Rough In 1010 MURFREESBORO RD STE 194 David M. Wright 11/06/2015 SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET No Passed
510110 Temp 807 HILLSBORO RD Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 renovation addition No Passed
510131 Above Ceil 4323 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 505 Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 PRIMARY CARE EXPANSION No Cancelled
E10148 Low Volt 2029 CANYON ECHO DR David M. Wright 11/06/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 196 LOW No Passed
5 VOLTAGE

510152 Serv Rel 4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN David M. Wright 11/06/2015 BERRY FARMS LOT 120 No failed
510169 Final 121 IRVINE LN David M. Wright 11/06/2015 121 Irvine Ln, Ladd Park, No Passed
510183 Serv Rel 301 RAFFERTY CT David M. Wright 11/06/2015 LOCKWOOD LOT 24 No Passed
510186 Low Volt 2218 GEORGIAN CIR Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 BREEZEWAY LOT 54, LV No Passed
E10189 Rough In 302S ROYAL OAKS BLVD David M. Wright 11/06/2015 FORREST CROSSING BONE & JOINT No Passed
3 CLINIC

510189 Final 1437 GOVERNORS RIDGE CT David M. Wright 11/06/2015 FORREST CROSSING EV CHARGER No Passed
510195 Final 1208 BROADMOOR CIR Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 ADDITION No failed
510201 Rough In 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 4056 Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 AUNTIE ANN'S PRETZEL KIOSK No failed
510203 Rough In 3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1 No Passed
510206 Rough In 7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100 Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION No failed
E10207 Slab 1110A HILLSBORO RD STE 110 Maurice Holland 11/06/2015 110A Hillsboro Road, Ste #110 - Jet's No Passed

8

Pizza



Daily Inspection Results
11/6/2015

E10210
3

E10217
7

E10217
9

E10218
9

E10219
0

E10219
1

E10219
7

E10220
1

E10225
1

E10226
8

E85407

E94182
E94186
E94190
E94194
E95672
E95677
E95682
E95683
E95684
E95685
E96046

Serv Rel
Rough In
Temp
Low Volt
Low Volt
Low Volt
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Serv Rel
Above Cell

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

83 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

808

624

EDWARDS DR

FINNHORSE LN

3012 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

4007 RYECROFT LN

305

320

202

CARAWOOD CT

PREMIER CT STE 220

EVERBRIGHT AVE

86 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

2225E MCEWEN DR

105
107
109
111
102
104
106
110
112
108
151

VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
GENERALS RETREAT PL
GENERALS RETREAT PL
GENERALS RETREAT PL
GENERALS RETREAT PL
GENERALS RETREAT PL
GENERALS RETREAT PL
HOBBS DR

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Stephen R.

Mallory

Maurice Holland

Stephen R.

Mallory

David M. Wright

Stephen R.

Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.

Mallory

Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory
Mallory

David M. Wright

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 252

RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 894

BLOSSOM PARK LN LOT 25 .. NEW
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1 .. NEW

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 561,
NEW

CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW

NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY
BUILD OUT

202 Everbright Ave.
Ladd Park Lot 224 .. NEW

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF
MCEWEN & CAROTHERS

Rucker Park Lot 101

Rucker Park Lot 102

Rucker Park Lot 103

Rucker Park Lot 104
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 201
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 202
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 203
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 205
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 206
GENERALS RETREAT LOT 204
LADD PARK LOT 443

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

failed



Daily Inspection Results

11/6/2015

E96676
E96837

E96844
E97076
E97281
E97355
E97356
E98781
E98782
E98804

E98954
E99318
M10050
2

M10056
5

M10080
4

M10096
5

M10100
0

M10100
0

M10100
0

M10167
1

M10167
5

Serv Rel

Rough In

Final
Serv Rel
Temp
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Final
Final

Serv Rel

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Gas Line
Rough In
Gas Line
Fireplace
Rough In

Fireplace

204 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CT

1010 MURFREESBORO RD

158 FRONT ST STE 110
1018 LINDEN ISLE DR

467 CANTERBURY RISE
1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
1531 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
113 VELENA ST

115 VELENA ST

680 FINNHORSE LN

147 RICHARDS GLEN DR
3043 GENERAL MARTIN LN
1156 AMELIA PARK DR

890 MARKET ST

246 FOWLER CIR

680 FINNHORSE LN

626 GLENEAGLE LN

626 GLENEAGLE LN

626 GLENEAGLE LN

5068 DONOVAN ST

435 FINNHORSE LN

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

AVALON LOT 136 No

MAPLES S/C SHELL IMPROVEMENTS, No
AC UNITS EXISTING, 1@1000 AMP,
1@400 AMP

158 Front St. Ste 110 - The Perch No
STREAM VALLEY LOT 145 No
Avalon Lot 117 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1097 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1089 No
RUCKER PARK LOT 105 No
RUCKER PARK LOT 106 No

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 903, No
NEW

RICHARDS GLEN COVERED DECK No

BERRY FARMS LOT 156 No
AMELIA PARK LOT 124 No
AMELIA PARK LOT 127 No
LADD PARK LOT 218 No
LADD PARK .. LOT 903 No
626 Gleneagle Lane No
626 Gleneagle Lane No
626 Gleneagle Lane No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1583 No
LADD PARK LOT 957 No

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
failed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

failed
failed

Cancelled

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

11/6/2015

M10187 Fireplace
9

M10197 Rough In
3

M10214 Fireplace
0

M10214 Gas Line
5

M10222 Final
5

M92181 Final
M92197 Final
M94020 Final
M95768 Final
M96502 Final
M96506 Final
M96604 Final
M96777 Final
M96974 Rough In

M97107 Rough In
M97470 Gas Line

M97485 Final
M97564 Gas Line
M97564 Rough In

M99012 ABV Ceil
M99031 Rough In
M99208 Final

M99346 Rough In

3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN
9021 KEATS ST

814 CHARMING CT

121 SEABOARD LN STE 10
132 CLIFFE RUN

6043 KEATS ST

6067 KEATS ST

606 WEST END CIR
1132 AMELIA PARK DR
9154 KEATS ST

9160 KEATS ST

3009 NARROW FORD LN
318 NATCHEZ ST

5056 DONOVAN ST

5062 DONOVAN ST
649 FINNHORSE LN

337 HENRY RUSSELL ST
435 FINNHORSE LN
435 FINNHORSE LN

2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
1150 AMELIA PARK DR
205 FOWLER CIR

1205 REESE DR

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LOT 26 BLOSSOM PARK

9021 Keats St.

TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 66

121 SEABOARD STE 10 .. GAS
LINE/METER CONECTION

132 CLIFFE RUN

6043 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1646
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650
606 West End Circle

AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1558, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 132

318 Natchez St.

5056 Donovan St., Westhaven Lots 1581

- 1583
WESTHAVEN LOT 1582

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976,

NEW

337 Henry Russell St., Berry Farms Lot
137

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957

NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, LOT 957

NEW
ADDITION ROLLING HILLS

AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 244
RIZER POINT LOT 62, NEW

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Cancelled

Cancelled
failed
failed
failed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled

Cancelled

failed

Cancelled
failed
Cancelled

Passed



Daily Inspection Results
11/6/2015

M99363

M99474
P10056
5

P10056
5

P10081
8

P10082
2

P10089
4

P10118
9

P10118
9

P10143
1

P10155
4

P10155
4

P10172
9

P10183
0

P10183
0

P10208
0

P10219
5

P92181
P92197
P94020

Gas Line

Fireplace

Rough In
SewerLine
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
SewerLine
WaterLine
Slab
Rough In
Slab

Slab
SewerLine
WaterLine
Slab

Slab

Final
Final

Final

5025 DONOVAN ST

9178 KEATS ST
890 MARKET ST

890 MARKET ST

814 CHARMING CT

818 CHARMING CT

816 CHARMING CT

75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

4002 RYECROFT LN

3001 RYECROFT LN

3001 RYECROFT LN

3006 RYECROFT LN

312 RAFFERTY CT

312 RAFFERTY CT

7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100

1110A HILLSBORO RD STE 110

6043 KEATS ST
6067 KEATS ST
606 WEST END CIR

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1624, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN LOT 1562, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 127

AMELIA PARK LOT 127

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 64, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 250, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 250, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 550

Ladd Park Lot 550

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 497,
NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 13 W/S
LOCKWOOD LOT 13 W/S
COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION

JETS PIZZA RENO

6043 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1646
6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650
606 West End Circle

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

Passed

failed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled
failed

failed
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11/6/2015

P94043

PO5768
P96502
P96506
P96604
P96644
P96762
P96805
P96805
P96812
P97224
P97370
P97433
P97506

P99011
P99031
P99045
P99216
P99328

Rough In

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
SewerLine
WaterLine
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

408 EDDY LN

1132 AMELIA PARK DR
9154 KEATS ST

9160 KEATS ST

3009 NARROW FORD LN
205 FOWLER CIR

318 NATCHEZ ST

147 HOBBS DR

147 HOBBS DR

337 HENRY RUSSELL ST
4037 GENERAL MARTIN LN
1015 LINDEN ISLE DR
305 CARAWOOD CT

832 DARTMOOR LN

2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
1150 AMELIA PARK DR
3003 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN
5168 DONOVAN ST

9147 KEATS ST

Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

408 Eddy Ln, Villages of Eddy Lane - Lot No

1
AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1558, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 132
LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW
318 Natchez

LADD PARK LOT 375

LADD PARK LOT 375

Berry Farms Lot 137

BERRY FARMS LOT 109, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 176
CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939,
NEW

ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL
AMELIA PARK LOT 125, NEW
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1
WESTHAVEN LOT 1600, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1573

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

.

17 ]

failed

failed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Cancelled
failed
Passed
Passed
Cancelled
Cancelled
failed
failed
failed

Passed
failed

Passed
Passed

Passed

a9




